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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2010-12-09 - 15:17 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat

1. Karlikowska Julianna 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 2:35.90 35.20 38.68
2. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:40.21 37.24 40.96 41.66 40.35
3. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:45.91
4. Zyga Natalia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:48.74 38.87 42.44 44.59 42.84
5. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:51.16 39.76
6. Szymczak Antonina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:54.33
7. Nabia³ek Dominika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:54.78 1:24.08 45.19
8. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:58.01
9. Wiaderna Alicja 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:07.12

13 - 14 lat

1. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:31.62 36.49 38.40 39.31 37.42
2. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:33.82 35.99 38.66
3. WOZNICZAK PAULINA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:34.06
4. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:36.21 36.34 38.97 40.65 40.25
5. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:37.74 37.26 40.61 41.81 38.06
6. B¹czek Adrianna 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:39.31 38.37 40.98 40.67 39.29
7. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:44.02 39.30 40.79
8. Bia³kowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:04.94 43.68 46.39 47.57 47.30

15 lat i starsi

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:28.86 35.27 37.27 38.95 37.37
2. Ryter Amanda 95 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:33.31 36.15 39.09 40.07 38.00
3. Michalak Alicja 93 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:58.49

DYSKW. Stobieniecka Monika 95 SKS 137 Delfin £ódŸ 2:30.62 36.36 38.30 38.74 37.22
g8

Open

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:28.86 35.27 37.27 38.95 37.37
2. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:31.62 36.49 38.40 39.31 37.42
3. Ryter Amanda 95 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:33.31 36.15 39.09 40.07 38.00
4. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:33.82 35.99 38.66
5. WOZNICZAK PAULINA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:34.06
6. Karlikowska Julianna 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 2:35.90 35.20 38.68
7. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:36.21 36.34 38.97 40.65 40.25
8. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:37.74 37.26 40.61 41.81 38.06
9. B¹czek Adrianna 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:39.31 38.37 40.98 40.67 39.29

10. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:40.21 37.24 40.96 41.66 40.35
11. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:44.02 39.30 40.79
12. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:45.91
13. Zyga Natalia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:48.74 38.87 42.44 44.59 42.84
14. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:51.16 39.76
15. Szymczak Antonina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:54.33
16. Nabia³ek Dominika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:54.78 1:24.08 45.19
17. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:58.01
18. Michalak Alicja 93 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:58.49
19. Bia³kowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:04.94 43.68 46.39 47.57 47.30
20. Wiaderna Alicja 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:07.12

DYSKW. Stobieniecka Monika 95 SKS 137 Delfin £ódŸ 2:30.62 36.36 38.30 38.74 37.22
g8


